Approved Proposals

From 5/21/2022 - 6/2/2022

New Course

Log Program .

Number Code Title

11826- Design and Materiality: Objects and
2021 A3 geuipture

11869- ART 416 Senior Project: Illustration

2021

12081- Jewelry and Metalsmithing

2021 ART 349 Production

11897- Experience Design Studio II:

2021 ART 314 Integrated Systems

10364- ART 389 Illustration Mentorship

2018

11868- The Body Adorned: Constructed
2021 ART 348 Identity

11888- Experience Design Studio I: Digital
2021 ART 214 Interfaces

11836 s 1264 Etching & Monotype

2021

11833- Screenprint & Relief II: Mashups,
2021 ART 363 Mutations, Multiples

11837- ART 263 Screenprint & Relief

2021 creenp elie

11834- Etching & Monotype II: Mashups,
2021 ART 364 Mutations, Multiples

11835- Print Media Mixed: Signs, Series,
2021 ART 465 Stories

11870- . .

2001 ART 414 Portfolio: Illustration

11896- . . . .
2001 ART 217 Graphic Design Internship Seminar
;(1)3?1_ ART 318 Graphic Design Forum

Credits

Details

New Elective
Course, New
General Education
Course, New
Required Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Elective
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Elective
Course

New Elective
Course



Change Course

Log
Number

11818-
2021

11858-
2021

11860-
2021

11831-
2021

11960-
2021

11816-
2021

11819-
2021

11820-
2021

11895-
2021

Program )
Code Title
ART 392 Curatorial Studio: Art, Exhibitions,

Events (Curatorial Studio)

Fabricating Adornment: Jewelry
ART 245 Basics and Design (Introduction to
Jewelry and Metalsmithing)

The Functional Metal Object in the
ART 347 Domestic Space (Intermediate
Jewelry and Metalsmithing II)

ART 477 Ceramics: Advanced Studio
(ART :
478) (Advanced Ceramics 2)

FIN 330 Ethics in Finance

ART 391 Civic Studio: Art in Public (Civic

Studio)
ART 295 Space Studio: Art, Installation,
(ART . . .
Environment, Site (Space Studio)
395)
296 . . .
Time Studio: Art, Video, Sound,
(ART . . .
396) Action (Time Studio)

Graphic Design Studio I:

ART 210 Introduction to Typography (Graphic

Design I)

Credits

Details

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Description,

Change Course
Title, Exchange
Course Prereqs

Add Course
Prereqs, Change
Course
Description,
Change Course
Other

Change Course
Title

Change Course
Number, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Number, Change
Course Title

Add Course
Prereqs, Change
Course



Log
Number

11823-
2021

11852-
2021

11856-
2021

11959-
2021

11827-
2021

11854-
2021

11963-
2021

Program

Code Title

Sculpture: Digital 3D Modeling and
Design (Digital 3-D Modeling and
Design )

Art 271

ART 384 Intermediate Illustration: Applied
(ART Design (Graphic Design for
212) [Mlustrators)

ART 481 . )
(ART Advanced Illustration: Narrative

482) (Advanced Illustration I)

ECO 440 Public Economics and Ethics

Ceramics: The Basics (Introduction

ART 275 to Ceramics)

ART 282 Fundamentals of Illustration:
(ART  Materials and Techniques
381) (Intermediate Illustration I)

Corporate Governance and

ACC 333 Accounting Ethics

Credits

Details

Description,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Add Course
Prereqgs, Change
Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Title

Add Course
Prereqgs, Change
Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Title

Add Course
Prereqgs, Change
Course
Description,
Change Course
Other

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Add Course
Prereqs, Change
Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Title

Add Course
Prereqs, Change
Course
Description,



Log
Number

11859-
2021

11893-
2021

11824-
2021

11825-
2021

11962-
2021

11889-
2021

11892-
2021

Program

Code

Title

ART 246 Fluidity in Small Form: Jewelry

(ART
346)

ART 413

Art 371

Art 372

MKT
375

Casting (Intermediate Jewelry and
Metalsmithing I)

Graphic Design Professional Practice

Seminar (Portfolio)

Materials and Making: Digital
Fabrication in Sculpture
(Intermediate Sculpture 1:
Fabrications)

Mold Making and Casting: Digital
Foundry in Sculpture (Intermediate
Sculpture 2: Replications)

Marketing Ethics

Graphic Design Studio II:

ART 310 Typographic Systems (Graphic

Design III)

Graphic Design Studio III: Branding

ART 410 and Service Design (Graphic Design

V)

Details

Change Course
Other

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Other,
Change Course
Title

Add Course
Prereqgs, Change
Course
Description,

Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title

Add Course
Prereqgs, Change
Course
Description,

Change Course
Other

Add Course
Prereqs, Change
Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Add Course
Prereqgs, Change
Course
Description,



Log
Number

11828-
2021

11832-
2021

11830-
2021

11822-
2021

11855-
2021

11872-
2021

11961-
2021

Program .
Code Title

ART 376 Ceramics: Process (Intermediate

(ART Ceramics 1: Wheel Throwing)

376) ' &

ART 379 Ceramics: Material (Glaze

(ART Calculation)

479)

éﬁg}”g Ceramics: Concept (Advanced

477) Ceramics 1)

Art 270 Sculpture: Creating/Building/Making
(Introduction to Sculpture)

(AAI};FT383 Intermediate Illustration: World

382) Building (Intermediate Illustration II)
Foundations: 2-D Design & Color

ART 150 (Foundations: 2-D Design)

MGT . .

438 Business Ethics

Credits

Details

Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Title,
Exchange Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Title,
Exchange Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Add Course
Prereqs, Change
Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Add Course
Prereqgs, Change
Course
Description,
Change Course
Other



Log
Number

11817-
2021

11829-
2021

11821-
2021

11890-
2021

11894-
2021

11853-
2021

11857-
2021

Program
Code

ART 293

Title

Image Studio: Art, Production,

(ART Meaning, Display (Image Studio)

393)

ART 377 Ceramics: Idea (Intermediate

(ART Ceramics 2: Voice/Concept)

377) : p
Interactive Studio: Art, Interface,

ART 394 Collaboration (Interactive Studio)

ART 313 Graphic Design for 3D Experiences

(3D for Graphic Design)

Graphic Design Senior Project
ART 415 (Senior Project:
Graphics/Illustration)

Fundamentals of Illustration: Ideation
ART 281 and Sequence (Introduction to

[lustration)
(AAI};FT484 Advanced Illustration: Commentary
483) (Advanced Illustration IT)

Credits

Details

Change Course
Number, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Add Course
Prereqgs, Change
Course
Description,

Change Course
Title

Add Course
Prereqs, Change
Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Add Course
Prereqs, Change
Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Title



Program Changes

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
Visual and Media Arts Department

Log
Number

11871-

2001 Studio Art

Seidman College of Business

Marketing Department
Log
Number

12195-
2022

Authors Name
Colley, Brett

Lee, Hoon

Lehnert, Kevin
Rebello Lima, Vinicius
Talon, Durwin
Thompson, Guin
Viviano, Norwood
Wittenbraker, Paul
Zettle-Sterling, Renee

Title

Title

Business Administration, B.B.A.

Email
colleyb@gvsu.edu

leecho@gvsu.edu
lehnertk@gvsu.edu
limav@gvsu.edu

talond@gvsu.edu

thompsgu@gvsu.edu

vivianon@gvsu.edu

wittenbp@gvsu.edu

zettlesr@gvsu.edu

Details

Change Program
Admissions,
Change Program
Electives, Change
Program
Requirements

Details

Change Program
Other


mailto:colleyb@gvsu.edu
mailto:leeho@gvsu.edu
mailto:lehnertk@gvsu.edu
mailto:limav@gvsu.edu
mailto:talond@gvsu.edu
mailto:thompsgu@gvsu.edu
mailto:vivianon@gvsu.edu
mailto:wittenbp@gvsu.edu
mailto:zettlesr@gvsu.edu
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